
EXHIBIT 20-B 

 
MONTHLY ALLOCATION REPORT 

ENTITLEMENTS 

Reported in Acre-Feet 

For the month of March 2016 

 

Recycled Water Project Entitlements  

 

Entitlement Holder 

 

Entitlement 

 

 

Changes this Month 

 

Total Demand from Water 

Permits Issued 

 

Remaining Entitlement/and 

Water Use Permits Available 

 
Pebble Beach Co. 

1
 

 
239.010 

 
0.300 

 
11.736 

 
227.274 

 
Del Monte Forest Benefited 

Properties
 2
 

(Pursuant to Ord No. 109) 

 
125.990 

 
0.173 

 
42.746 

 

 
83.244 

 
Macomber Estates 

 
10.000 

 
0.000 

 
9.595 

  
0.405 

 
Griffin Trust 

 
5.000 

 
0.000 

 
4.809 

 
0.191 

CAWD/PBCSD Project Totals 380.000 0.473 68.886 311.114 

 

 

Entitlement Holder 

 

Entitlement 

 

 

Changes this Month 

 

Total Demand from Water 

Permits Issued 

 

Remaining Entitlement/and 

Water Use Permits Available 

 
City of Sand City 

 
165.00 

 
0.044 

 
3.616 

 
161.384 

 

                                                 
  Increases in the Del Monte Forest Benefited Properties Entitlement will result in reductions in the Pebble Beach Co. Entitlement. 
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